South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 15, 2024, 09:29:21 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0641 General Bill, By Thomas
Summary: Twins

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-63-35 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL SHALL DEFER TO THE DECISION OF PARENTS OF TWINS AS TO WHETHER OR NOT THE
TWINS WILL BE IN THE SAME CLASSROOM.

04/05/07
04/05/07
04/01/08
04/02/08
04/02/08
04/03/08
04/09/08
04/09/08
04/10/08
04/10/08
04/15/08
04/15/08

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-5
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-21
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended SJ-86

Read second time SJ-86

Read third time and sent to House SJ-30

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time HJ-19

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-19

Page 1 of 1



