South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 09:29:21 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0641 General Bill, By Thomas

Summary: Twins

04/05/07

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-63-35 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL SHALL DEFER TO THE DECISION OF PARENTS OF TWINS AS TO WHETHER OR NOT THE TWINS WILL BE IN THE SAME CLASSROOM.

04/05/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-4
04/01/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-5
04/02/08		Scrivener's error corrected
04/02/08	Senate	Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-21
04/03/08		Scrivener's error corrected
04/09/08	Senate	Amended SJ-86
04/09/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-86
04/10/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-30
04/10/08		Scrivener's error corrected
04/15/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-19
04/15/08	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-19

Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-4